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Avago 16 Gbit/S SFP+ Tranceiver LC Multi-Mode AFBR-57F5MZ-ELX
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8 stuks beschikbaar 30 euro per.

16 Gbit/s (Fiberchannel)

AFBR-57F5MZ-ELX
850 nm

LC
Afstand150 m

Locatie
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